
Net ID Last Name First Name Email Address Degree Name

Group 1

felipea2 Arias Felipe felipea2@illinois.eduPHD

cw19 Wang Chengyue cw19@illinois.edu NDEG

byndoor2 Byndoor Shreyas byndoor2@illinois.eduBS

Group 2

mchong6 Chong Min Jin mchong6@illinois.eduPHD

ncueto2 Cueto Nathaniel ncueto2@illinois.eduBS

ss77 Singhal Shubham ss77@illinois.edu
group 3

andrewg3 Gacek Andrew andrewg3@illinois.eduBS

sdahal2 Dahal Sachindra sdahal2@illinois.eduPHD

tguan2 Guan Tingrui tguan2@illinois.eduBS

Group 4

anooph2 Hariharan Anoop anooph2@illinois.eduBS

sidiqj2 Kaddo Sidiq sidiqj2@illinois.eduBS

yiranli6 Li Yiran yiranli6@illinois.eduMS

Group 5

gk10 Kim Gregory gk10@illinois.edu BS

dmathur2 Mathur Dhruv dmathur2@illinois.eduMS

kmmille2 Miller Kristina kmmille2@illinois.eduPHD

Group 6

abhaysp2 Patel Abhay abhaysp2@illinois.eduBS

rbrana2 Rana Ranvir rbrana2@illinois.eduMS

raghava4 Ravi Raghava raghava4@illinois.eduBS

Group 7

anshul2 Sanamvenkata Anshul anshul2@illinois.eduBS

jayati Singh Jayati jayati@illinois.edu MS

kevinso2 So Kevin kevinso2@illinois.eduBS

Group 8

ks6 Sundaram Karthikeyan ks6@illinois.edu BS

otaha2 Taha Omar otaha2@illinois.eduBS

chuyuan2 Tao Chuyuan chuyuan2@illinois.eduPHD

Group 9

linsong2 Song Lin linsong2@illinois.eduPHD

hdt2 Taylor Hebron hdt2@illinois.edu BS

jit2 Timotiwu James jit2@illinois.edu BS

Group 10

kevinjw2 White Kevin kevinjw2@illinois.eduBS

jvirdi2 Virdi Jasvir jvirdi2@illinois.eduMS

ahossa5 Hossain Abid ahossa5@illinois.eduBS

Group 11

ywang530 Wang Yunhan ywang530@illinois.eduBS

jw22 Wang Jiangran jw22@illinois.edu BS

siqiw2 Wang Siqi siqiw2@illinois.eduPHD

Group 12

jingwu6 Wu Jing jingwu6@illinois.eduPHD

yujiew4 Wang Yujie yujiew4@illinois.eduMENGR

henryw2 Wu Henry henryw2@illinois.eduBS

Group 13

rkv4 Velicheti Raj Kiriti rkv4@illinois.edu MS

yitianx2 Xue Yitian yitianx2@illinois.eduBS

jundayu2 Yu Junda jundayu2@illinois.eduPHD

Group 14

ericsz2 Zhang Eric ericsz2@illinois.eduBS

jzhou47 Zhou Jingchao jzhou47@illinois.eduMS

adityau2 Varottil Umakanth Aditya adityau2@illinois.eduBS

Group 15
chemaly2 Chemaly Anthony chemaly2@illinois.eduMENGR

kg3 Gupta Kushagra kg3@illinois.edu BS

zb3 Bao Zongnan zb3@illinois.edu BS

Group 16
varung2 Govind Varun varung2@illinois.eduBS

thomasn3 Ng Thomas thomasn3@illinois.eduBS

scui8 Cui Shengkun scui8@illinois.edu MS

Group 17
weihang2 Liang Weihang weihang2@illinois.eduBS

safoan2 Safoan Junnun safoan2@illinois.eduMENGR

yuqiyu3 Yu Yuqi yuqiyu3@illinois.eduNDEG

New Group 18
dy2 Yildirim Deniz dy2@illinois.edu BS

akhanna4 Khanna Ayush akhanna4@illinois.eduMENGR

epan2 Pan Edwin epan2@illinois.eduBS

vibe2 Ibe Victor vibe2@illinois.edu MENGR


